
  

 
 

 
APPENDIX C 

 
CALCULATION OF 2022/2023 COUNCIL TAX BASE FOR STAINTON & THORNTON PARISH COUNCIL  

(INCLUDED AT APPENDIX A)  
 
 

 
  
 

A B C D E F G H

Total 

number of 

dwellings 

after 

discounts 

0.0 25.2 95.5 325.7 372.7 229.7 117.7 47.6 0.0 1,214.0

Number of 

band D 

equivalents

0.0 16.8 74.3 289.5 372.7 280.7 169.9 79.3 0.0 1,283.2

Assumed collection rate of 96.6% 0.966

Council tax base for 2022/2023 (rounded to a whole number) 1,240

 9/9  11/9  13/9

COUNCIL TAX BAND

A (with 

disabled 

relief)
£0-£40,000

£40,001-

£52,000

£52,001-

£68,000

£68,001-

£88,000

£88,001-

£120,000

£120,001-

£160,000

£160,001-

£320,000

Ratio to  

band D
 5/9  6/9  7/9  8/9  15/9  18/9

£320,001 

and over
TOTAL

                                


