APPENDIX C

CALCULATION OF 2022/2023 COUNCIL TAX BASE FOR STAINTON & THORNTON PARISH COUNCIL (INCLUDED AT APPENDIX A)

					COUNCIL TAX BAND					
		Α	В	С	D	Е	F	G	Н	
	A (with disabled relief)	£0-£40,000	£40,001- £52,000	£52,001- £68,000	£68,001- £88,000	£88,001- £120,000	£120,001- £160,000	£160,001- £320,000	£320,001 and over	TOTAL
Total number of dwellings after discounts	0.0	25.2	95.5	325.7	372.7	229.7	117.7	47.6	0.0	1,214.0
Ratio to band D	5/9	6/9	7/9	8/9	9/9	11/9	13/9	15/9	18/9	
Number of band D equivalents	0.0	16.8	74.3	289.5	372.7	280.7	169.9	79.3	0.0	1,283.2

Assumed collection rate of 96.6% 0.966